

Legislation Details (With Text)

993-	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
8/20	/2019			In control:	City Council	
8/21	/2019			Final action:	8/21/2019	
8/21	/2019			Enactment #:		
8/26	/2019					
AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Community Development to enter into agreement with Famicos Foundation for the Back to School Academic Program through the use of Ward 9 Casino Revenue Fund.						
Kevin Conwell						
AGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, FAMICOS FOUNDATION, WARD 09						
Code sections:						
1. 993-2019 Famicos Back to School Ordinance 2019						
Ver.	Action B	y		Act	on	Result
1	City Cou	uncil		app	proved	Pass
	Eme 8/20 8/21 8/21 8/26 AN E Deve Prog Kevi AGF FOL 1. 99 Ver.	8/20/2019 8/21/2019 8/21/2019 8/26/2019 AN EMERGE Development Program throu Kevin Conwel AGREEMENT FOUNDATION 1. 993-2019 F	Emergency Ordinance 8/20/2019 8/21/2019 8/21/2019 8/26/2019 AN EMERGENCY ORDIN Development to enter into Program through the use Kevin Conwell AGREEMENTS, CASINO FOUNDATION, WARD OF 1. 993-2019 Famicos Bac Ver. Action By	Emergency Ordinance 8/20/2019 8/21/2019 8/21/2019 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANC Development to enter into agre Program through the use of Wa Kevin Conwell AGREEMENTS, CASINO REV FOUNDATION, WARD 09 1. 993-2019 Famicos Back to S Ver. Action By	Emergency OrdinanceStatus:8/20/2019In control:8/21/2019Final action:8/21/2019Enactment #:8/26/2019AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Development to enter into agreement with Fami Program through the use of Ward 9 Casino Rev Kevin ConwellAGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, OR FOUNDATION, WARD 091. 993-2019 Famicos Back to School OrdinanceVer.Action ByAction	Emergency Ordinance Status: Passed 8/20/2019 In control: City Council 8/21/2019 Final action: 8/21/2019 8/21/2019 Enactment #: 8/26/2019 AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Comm Development to enter into agreement with Famicos Foundation for the Back to School Program through the use of Ward 9 Casino Revenue Fund. Kevin Conwell AGREEMENTS, CASINO REVENUE FUNDS, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, FAMIL FOUNDATION, WARD 09 1. 993-2019 Famicos Back to School Ordinance 2019 Ver. Action By Action

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of the Department of Community Development to enter into agreement with Famicos Foundation for the Back to School Academic Program through the use of Ward 9 Casino Revenue Fund.